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FALCON ID # 1087

Hse / Hse Engineer

Residential Country : Romania Nationality : Romania

Resume Title : Alexandru Grigore Notice Period : 15 Days

EDUCATION

Qualification Institute / College /university Year Country

Mba/pgdm Oil And Gas University 2013 Romania

Diploma Oil And Gas University 2009 Not Mention

CAREER SUMMARY

Position Employer Country
From 
Month/ 
Year

To Month/ 
Year

Project Manager
S.c. Uni Recycling 
S.r.l.

Romania 09/2013 12/2013

Environmental Engineer Wwtp
S.c. Prowater 
Ecosistem S.r.l.

Romania 02/2012 09/2013

Environmental Specialist-Oil 
Waste Disposal

S.c. Petrotel Lukoil 
S.a.

Reunion 02/2011 02/2012

Chemist Engineer S.c. Oltchim S.a. Romania 10/2009 02/2011

ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATE AND TECHNICAL QUALIFICATION

Name Of The Course
Course 
Date

Valid 
Upto

Name Of Organisation

Environmental Responsable
29 Jan 
2014

31 Dec 
2030

Chamber Of Commerce 
And Industry

Integrated Environmental System 
Manager

03 Mar 
2014

31 Dec 
2030

Chamber Of Commerce 
And Industry



Project Manager
28 Aug 
2014

31 Dec 
2030

Appolo Centre Ploiesti, 
Romania

Current Salary 
(Monthly In Usd):

Not Mention
Expected Salary 
(Monthly In Usd):

Not Mention

Additional Skills :

Additional Information :


