201 Creado Apartments, Juhu Church Raod, Juhu, Mumbai- 400049 India

P: +91 8898080904 E: hr6@falconmsl.com W: www.falconjobs.net

**FALCON ID # 1087** 

Hse / Hse Engineer

Residential Country: Romania Nationality: Romania

Resume Title : Alexandru Grigore Notice Period : 15 Days

EDUCATION					
Qualification	Institute / College /university	Year	Country		
Mba/pgdm	Oil And Gas University	2013	Romania		
Diploma	Oil And Gas University	2009	Not Mention		

CAREER SUMMARY					
Position	Employer	Country	From Month/ Year	To Month/ Year	
Project Manager	S.c. Uni Recycling S.r.l.	Romania	09/2013	12/2013	
Environmental Engineer Wwtp	S.c. Prowater Ecosistem S.r.l.	Romania	02/2012	09/2013	
Environmental Specialist-Oil Waste Disposal	S.c. Petrotel Lukoil S.a.	Reunion	02/2011	02/2012	
Chemist Engineer	S.c. Oltchim S.a.	Romania	10/2009	02/2011	

ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATE AND TECHNICAL QUALIFICATION						
Name Of The Course	Course Date	Valid Upto	Name Of Organisation			
Environmental Responsable	29 Jan	31 Dec	Chamber Of Commerce			
	2014	2030	And Industry			
Integrated Environmental System Manager	03 Mar	31 Dec	Chamber Of Commerce			
	2014	2030	And Industry			

Project Manager	28 Aug 2014	31 Dec 2030	Appolo Centre Ploiesti, Romania	
-----------------	----------------	----------------	------------------------------------	--

Current Salary (Monthly In Usd):

Not Mention

Expected Salary (Monthly In Usd):

Not Mention

Additional Skills:

Additional Information: